MARBO #4f SPORT

MH-L104 2.0

MAX.
200 KG
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Nr. czesSci (Part no.) | IloS¢ (Quantity) | Nazwa czesSci (Part name) Opis (Details) Part name

1 1 Noga przednia MH-L104 2.0 Front leg
2 1 Noga tylna MH-L104 2.0 Hind leg
3 2 Blacha 3x110x129 Plate
4 2 Blacha 3x92x100 Plate
5 4 Guma D48 Rubber
6 1 Naklejka 27%x158 Sticker
7/ 8 Nakretka M8 Nut
8 2 Nakretka samokontrujgca |M8 Self-Locking Nut
9 4 Pianka EVA D80x170 Foam
10 20 Podktadka D8 Washer
11 5 Pokretto D50xM8 Knob
12 1 Profil 40x40x1,5x432 Profile
13 1 Profil 40x40x1,5x1180-1 Profile
14 1 Rura D25x2x390-3 Tube
15 1 Rura D25x2x390-2 Tube
16 1 Tapicerka 40x270x810-3 Upholstery
17 1 Tapicerka 40x270x300-2 Upholstery
18 1 Sruba SPH M8x70 Bolt
19 1 Sruba M8x70 Bolt
20 8 Sruba M8x60 Bolt
21 6 Sruba HEX M6X55 HEX Bolt
22 2 Zaslepka 40x40 End cap
23 4 Zaslepka D25xD65x2 End cap
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